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Class 1 1 Preliminary Test 15  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge: S Mobley

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

09:00 31 Stephanie Teasdale 1912837 Alezan Beau 1935861 Bronze

09:07 9 Jamie Bruce 1910755 Milo 1910456 Bronze

09:14 4 Matilda Parry 1812806 New Leyf 1730598 Bronze

09:21 23 Kirsty Adams 1811777 Lady Viktoira 1832956 Bronze

09:28 36 Sarah Mitchell 1912256 Puzzel VII 1933671 Bronze

09:35 6 Lotty Jones 1811788 WINGMAN 56162 Silver

09:42 19 Tania Smith 1028287 Welsh Clover 56160 Bronze

09:49 26 Annabelle Trigg 1410858 Total Rock Gold

09:56 1 Vicki Eeles 89141 Jabato cxvi 1730767 Bronze

10:03

Class 2 2 Novice Test 22  Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge: S Mobley

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

10:13 23 Kirsty Adams 1811777 Lady Viktoira 1832956 Bronze

10:21 40 Charlotte Dujardin Kismet II 1932542 Gold

10:29 36 Sarah Mitchell 1912256 Puzzel VII 1933671 Bronze

10:37 6 Lotty Jones 1811788 WINGMAN 56162 Bronze

10:45 19 Tania Smith 1028287 Welsh Clover 56160 Bronze

10:53 26 Annabelle Trigg 1410858 Total Rock Gold

11:01 1 Vicki Eeles 89141 Jabato cxvi 1730767 Bronze

11:09 24 Sally Philippidis 192830 Tyrlan Total Eclypse 1933975

11:17 22 Chris Wilcox 1611068 Miss Ellie 1V 1631637 Bronze

11:25 20 Ellie Luffman 1812255 Miserden Callista 1833756 Silver

11:33 14 Michelle Holder 355585 Desert wells 1432702 Bronze

11:41 41 Charlotte Dujardin MSJ Finest Hour 1932723 Gold

11:49 18 Jane Smith 1513952 Zebs Lad (IRE) 1830697 Silver

11:57

Class 3 3 Novice Test 38  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge: P Watts

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

12:07 22 Chris Wilcox 1611068 Miss Ellie 1V 1631637 Silver

12:14 41 Charlotte Dujardin MSJ Finest Hour 1932723 Gold

12:21 20 Ellie Luffman 1812255 Miserden Callista 1833756 Silver

12:28 14 Michelle Holder 355585 Desert wells 1432702 Bronze

12:35 38 Dinah De Wit 401480 Mercury 1910687

12:42 18 Jane Smith 1513952 Zebs Lad (IRE) 1830697 Silver

12:49 29 Dawn James 1611084 Premier Cru II 1430865 Bronze

12:56 32 Jess Bennett 58564 St Giles Ludwig 1931325 Gold

13:03 Break Break Break Break Break Break

13:10 16 Kate Pearsall 1812091 Big Easy (GER) 1930874 Bronze

13:17 37 Hannah De Wit 1612610 SACO

13:24 30 Saran Allott-Davey 402679 Bryan Habana M2S 1832347 Silver

13:31 34 Kate Taylor 1812260 Golinde 1932990 Silver

13:38 15 Laura Crocker 1915099 Oldencraig Viper 1935781 Silver

13:45 40 Charlotte Dujardin Kismet II 1932542 Gold

13:52 10 Hiedi Marcus 303828 Hawtins Fiorella 826006003105211Silver

13:59



Class 4 4 Elementary Test 45  Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge: P Watts

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

14:14 30 Saran Allott-Davey 402679 Bryan Habana M2S 1832347 Silver

14:21 34 Kate Taylor 1812260 Golinde 1932990 Silver

14:28 15 Laura Crocker 1915099 Oldencraig Viper 1935781 Silver

14:35 35 Lin Turner 1712724 Morecambe Bay II 1933317 Bronze

14:42 7 kate holmes 401898 dancing Queen 111 1930027 Silver

14:49 5 Molly Baseley 401501 La Toya 58 1635321 Silver

14:56 42 Charlotte Dujardin Alive & Kicking 1834666 Gold

15:03 27 Zoe Wall 179817 Northcliff Penny Black 1734030 Bronze

15:10 2 Sadie Dix 1910228 Stoatleytwo Deadline 1910228 Bronze

15:17 25 Caroline Baker 76015 Phenomenon I 1630793 Gold

15:24 11 Amy Billings 1710617 Primus Wolfgang 1731135 Bronze

15:31 17 Diane Grinyer 162248 Keystone Debonaire 1633004 Gold

15:38 33 Laura Dennehy 1914919 G-Force BS Bronze

15:45

Class 5 5 Elementary Test 53  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge: S Duffy

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

15:55 10 Hiedi Marcus 303828 Hawtins Fiorella 826006003105211Silver

16:03 8 kate holmes 401898 Dancing Queen 1 Silver

16:11 5 Molly Baseley 401501 La Toya 58 1635321 Silver

16:19 42 Charlotte Dujardin Alive & Kicking 1834666 Gold

16:27 27 Zoe Wall 179817 Northcliff Penny Black 1734030 Bronze

16:35 2 Sadie Dix 1910228 Stoatleytwo Deadline 1910228 Bronze

16:43 25 Caroline Baker 76015 Phenomenon I 1630793 Gold

16:51 11 Amy Billings 1710617 Primus Wolfgang 1731135 Bronze

16:59 17 Diane Grinyer 162248 Keystone Debonaire 1633004 Gold

17:07 33 Laura Dennehy 1914919 G-Force BS Bronze

17:15 28 Clio Georgiadis 1612572 Don Sovereign 1832328 Bronze

17:23 12 Grace Lynch 1513943 Jara H I 1834387 Bronze

17:31 3 Amanda Hansen 1013262 False Alibi 35746 Bronze

17:39 21 Johanna Davis 361801 Kasper Van Lan Gewold 4889004191Silver

17:47 39 Kate Poole Tremlett

17:55

Class 6 6 Medium Test 69  Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge: S Duffy

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

18:05 13 Florence Human 1711151 Briljant 52355 Silver

18:13 39 Kate Poole Tremlett

18:21

Class 7 7 Medium Test 73  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Judge: S Duffy

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

18:29 13 Florence Human 1711151 Briljant 52355 Silver

18:37


